Government College Seema
Student Satisfaction Survey on the Overall
Institutional Performance for Year 2019-20

(1)
Has the entire syllabus been covered by teacher?
1 e gRT IR UTSIshH & T fodT 7T 572

@ Yes, completely / 8, T R ¥ |

@ VYes, with some parts missed /
9 RWge e
@ No, some parts are yet to be
‘ covered / g1, W%@ﬁ% |

@ No, a significant portion is still
pending / g1, Wmﬁ%@
T

(2)
Did the teacher encourage questions and class participation?

1 R1ere = faenfial &1 Uy gee oIk Fen & UrieRt 8q Uieed favar?

@® Always / gagm |
@ Sometimes / FH-FT |
® Never/ &4t :Fsﬁ]




®3)
How would you rate the overall effectiveness of the teacher in conveying course
content?

31T UTSUshH I T RI01 /0T B3 H e ot ga7y yHa=ierdr &l $a
3ThN?

@ Excellent/ 3@V |

@ Good / 33T |

@ Average / 9HI |

@ Below Average / 3d ¥ &H |
@ Poor /| TXF |

(4)
How would you rate the teacher's behavior and interaction with students?

3y fRiefes & faenffdl & A1 agR SR MU HdTE BT Gl bl Har?

@ Very Positive / g0 THRIED |
@ Positive / THRTAD |

@ Neutral / 7 YPRIHD 7
AHRIHAD |

@ Negative / THRTHD |
@ Very Negative / 9gd THRIHD |

N



(5)

How impactful do you find the experimental learning methods employed in
your class in enhancing your understanding and practical application of
course concepts like ( Lab practicals, On field study & visits,

Debate, Storytelling and Dramatization, Community Engagement Projects etc

)?

3TUHT HeT | SUATE S areh AT g Al &1 o fard=n gurdt 7egm
HRd &, SN AT FGUrdT SR Ureashd § Hefid Rigidl & 9HsH ik 3%
TR VAN § Hag B 8 TR g (oI TANTRITe &1 fohaTt, & Faer
3R ERT BT, aTe-faare, HEM AT 3R AT IadT, Sreriie TgHIRTd
ORATSTE S1fe)?

@ Extremely Impactful / 37dd

gHTdt
@ Moderately Impactful / H&IH
JHTdt
© Neutral / 7 9HTE! 7 3HTdT
42.9%

@ Not available / IUA T8l §
@ Ineffective / 3THTET

(6)

Please provide feedback on your overall experience in this course. Consider
various components such as class tests, quizzes, tutorials, assignments,
presentations, and midterm tests. How would you rate the effectiveness of each in
enhancing your learning and understanding of the course content ?

FU 3T B (S o 3T R B 8) T U S 3HT W Ufafshar | wem udiem,
forel, cgeINaed, Ued &, Uxgfadr, SR firsed aiem o fafiid gea! & SMuR W
gfaferar < | ureaehd Il & YRaA iR THeH H gfg &3 &1 2P ¥ 3 g% fa
THTIRITC T €2

@ Very Effective / 9gd UHIGHRI

@ Somewhat Effective / D
YUTTHR]

© Neutral / 7 3% 7 HY
YYIDHRI

@ Somewhat Ineffective / S
3HY

@ Very Ineffective / dgd
SUHTIDRI




(7)

In your opinion, how would you rate the fairness and satisfaction level
regarding the Continuous Comprehensive Assessment (CCA) marks awarded
to students?

3P IR, BTA! ! faU S dTel Tad 99U Gedidh (Continuous
Comprehensive Assessment - CCA) Taef 3! & =aTaaiTaar iR 39 U

TGP BT TR BT 82

@ Highly fair and entirely
42.9% satisfactory / Igd <IN ...
@ Adequate, but some room for
improvement / 31 &, Q...
@ Neutral, neither highly fair nor
highly unsatisfactory / dgd =T...

@ Some other (please specify) /
TS 3 - (HUAT AR <)

@ Dissatisfactory, a significant

47.6% lack of faimess / I§d /...

(8)
Did you feel that your individual learning needs were addressed in the course?

T 3ATTD! AT & b UTeushH H 3! faaTd SfvT srawgadrel o nfard fear

T Yr?
@ Completely Addressed / S &T,
T RE|
28.6% @ Addressed / TR RE ¥ |
© Partially Addressed / 3fifR1® &4
9|

@ Not Addressed at All / forcigpet ot
T

BN



(9)
How do you perceive the effectiveness of advanced digital learning methods such
as smart classes and online learning platforms in enhancing your understanding

and engagement with course content?

3TTe! THS & SFIAR fefTed e faftar S Wrd Feam iR e e & o=
JUTT 3T 3R UTSdshH Tt &) TrgA iR I8 Ifpy yrifier) & M  fbaq
TUTA &2

@ Effective / THTAT

@ Moderately effective / AEIH
qyTd!

© Neutral / 7 UG 7 3HTdT
@ Ineffective / 3IHTAT

(10)

Please share your experience regarding the availability of COVID-19 related
facilities and infrastructure in this college.

HUTT 3T Hics H COVID-19 ¥ Tafdd Jfauraft iR gHarct ald &t Iudasdl & dad
T 30 U P I DR

@ Very Good / §gd 331
@ Okay /3F §

@ Neutral / 7 33T 7 TId
@ Not Good / T

@ Very Poor / 9gd &R

N



(11)

Please share your experience with the extra-curricular activity platform (NSS, NCC,
Inter College sports etc ) provided by the college. How effective do you find this
platform in promoting diverse interests, skills, and overall student engagement?

HUAT Dlctsl GRT UG DI &1 arall ifaiRad-uraassd Tfafaferdl & fafirs da
(TTUHTY, T, SRAGTIAATad Wd UiAiIag $fe) I 9 3= Srgval &1 Jren
® | g 371 qaft fafaferat ar sersal &1 fasam uuTdt A 82 3 fafay w0 3 34,
DIRd, 3R Tt el &t yrfieRt &1 9gM # fard! Aeg #xd &2

@ Extremely Impactful / 37dd
qyTdt

@ Moderately Impactful / H&9H
qyTat

A @ Neutral / = GHTa! =T SHTdT
@ Not available / JUT T8I §
@ Ineffective / 3THTAT
(12)

How would you rate the overall professionalism of the administration office staff?

39 TR HTATad & HHATRG! Bt G ARG SRl BT HidH- Hd Hl?

@ Excellent/ 3@V |

@ Good / 33T |

@ Satisfactory / LI SEC

@ Need Improvement / YR &1
HAWHAT B |

@ Poor / TH |

47.6%
PR



